
Northside Christian School 
2019-2020 Tuition and Fee Schedule 

809 E. Northern Ave., Crowley, LA 70526 * 337-783-3620 
www.ncswarriors.com 

 
 

Enrollment – Nonrefundable 
 New Families Returning Families 

K3 and K4 $250 $200 
Kindergarten – Grade 12  $250 $200 

 
 
 

Activity Fee – Nonrefundable 
K3 and K4 – First Child $200 
K3 and K4 – Second (Third) Child $25 
Kindergarten-Grade 12 – First Child $250 
Kindergarten-Grade 12 – Second, Third, Fourth, etc. Child $50 
Fees include ACSI participation fee, yearbook, insurance, NCS support fee, athletic fee 

 
 
 

Book Usage Fee – Nonrefundable 
K3 and K4 $150 
Kindergarten – Grade 12 $325 
NCS does not participate in used book sales. No adjustments are made to the book usage fee, if parent already owns some of the required books. 

 
 
 

Tuition 
 Enroll Before February 8 Enroll After February 8 
K3 and K4 $3,400 $3,500 
Kindergarten – Grade 12 $2,300 $2,400 
Multiple Child Discount: 2nd child – 9%, 3rd child – 8%, 4th child – 8% – First child designation is applied to the student with most expensive program. 

 
 

Payment Options 
Payment Option 1 – Combine activity fee, book usage fee and tuition. Pay in twelve installments (June – May). ALL FACTS 
 
Payment Option 2 – Pay activity fee in June, book usage fee in July and tuition in ten installments (August-May). 
Payment Option 3 – Pay activity fee in June, book usage fee in July and tuition in full by August 1. 
Payment Option 4 – Pay activity fee in June, book usage fee in July and tuition in two installments (August 1 and January 2). 
Parents who choose Option 1 or Option 2 will enroll in the FACTS Tuition Management Program and have payments automatically deducted from their 
checking account. The FACTS yearly enrollment fee is approximately $50 and is paid for by the parents. 

 
 
The Board of Directors approves the annual budget for Northside Christian School. NCS is dependent on the payment of these fees 
and other donations to support its operational budget.  
 
Tuition is due for the full year. It may be paid annually, semi-annually or monthly. If paid monthly tuition is due by the first or fifteenth of 
each month, depending on the actual FACTS agreement chosen. A late fee of $25 will be assessed on all tuition not paid on time. NSF 
fees will be applied to all checks returned to NCS for insufficient funds. The parent will be required to pay with a cashier’s check or cash 
if NSF checks are a repeated problem. 
 
If a child attends any portion of a month, the parent owes for the entire month. 
 
 
 
 
 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Notice of Non-discriminatory Policy 
 

Northside Christian School admits students of any race, color, national and ethnic origin to all rights privileges, programs, and activities 
generally accorded or made available to students at the school. It does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national or ethnic 
origin in administration of its educational policies, scholarship programs, athletic and other school administered programs. 


